
name city zip phone Website

Annam Brahma Jamaica 11432 718 523 2600 www.annambrahma.com

Bombay Club Boston 02109 617 723 6001 www.bombayclub.com

Bombay Club Cambridge 02138 617 661 8100 www.bombayclub.com

Café at Taj Boston 02116 617 536 5700 www.tajhotels.com

Café Mumtaz Boston 02127 617-464-4800 www.cafemamtazboston.net

Chulo Watertown 02472 617-923-3874 chulocuisine.com

Chutneys Cambridge 02138 617 491 2545 www.chutneysma.com

Curry House Brookline 02446 617 734 3971 www.curryhousema.com

Darul Kabab Cambridge 02140 617 354-4010 www.darulkabab.com

Desi Dhaba Cambridge 02139 617 547 4121 www.cambridgedesidhaba.com

Dguru Boston 02110 617 319 4392 www.guruthecaterer.com

Dosa Fcatory Veg Cambridge 02139 617 868-3672 www.dosafactoryboston.com/

Dosa N Curry Veg Somerville 02143 617) 764-3152 www.dosa-n-curry.com

Gourmet India closedBoston 02199 617 247 9500 www.gourmet-india.com

Gourmet India Fnl Boston 02109 617) 557-9300 www.gourmet-india.com

Grasshopper Allston 02134 617) 254-8883 www.grasshoppervegan.com

House of Tandoor Nweton 02459 617) 916-2977 www.houseoftandoorusa.com

Harwest of India Cambridge 02138 617) 441-4034 www.harvestofindiacambridge.com

Haveli Cambridge 02139 617 497 6548 www.royalbharatinc.com

Himalaya Boston 02115 617 267 6644 www.himalayanbistro.net

India Pavilion Cambridge 02139 617 547 7463 www.royalbharatinc.com

India Quality Boston 02215 617 267 4499 www.indiaquality.com

India Samraat Boston 02115 617 247 0718 www.indiasamraat.com

Kashmir Boston 02116 617 536 1695 www.facebook.com/KashmirNewbury/

Kebab Factory Somerville 2143 617)-354-4996 www.thekebabfactory.net

Little India Waltham 02453 781) 894-8755 www.littleindiawaltham.com

Maharaja Cambridge 02138 617 547 2757 www.maharajaboston.com

Mela Boston 02118 617 859 4805‎ www.melaboston.com/

Mumbai Spice Boston 02155  857-350-4305 www.mumbaispiceboston.com/

Nirvana Cambridge 02138 617) 441-5566 www.nirvanacambridge.com

Passage To India Cambridge 02140 617 497 6113 www.passageindia.com

Plaza Curries Cambridge 06830 740 432 7997 www.plazarestaurant.com

Punjab Arlington Arlington 02474 781-643-0943 punjabarlington.com

Punjab Cafe Quincy 02169 617 472 4860 www.punjabcafe.com

Punjab Palace Allston 02134 617.254.1500 www.punjabpalace.com

Punjab Palace Boston 02134  617-254-1500 www.punjabpalace.com

Punjabi Dhaba Cambridge 02139 617 547-8272 punjabidhaba.co

Rajdhani Exp Café Cambridge 02139 617 497 0209 www.royalbharatinc.com

Rang Indian Stoneham 02180 781-438-8200 www.rangindianbistro.com

Royal Bharat Cambridge 02139 617) 547-7463 www.royalbharatinc.com

Shanti Boston 02215 617 867 9700 www.shantiboston.com

Sher-A-Punjab Quincy 02169 617) 786-1010 www.sher-a-punjab.com
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Sugar Sweets Jamaica 11432 718 298 5696 www.sagarfood.com

Surya Cambridge 02139 617-945-5489 suryaindiancaterers.com

Tikkaway Grill Boston  617-936-3933 www.tikkaway.com/

Zaika Woburn 01801 781-933-9090 zaikaindianbistro.com

http://www.sagarfood.com/
http://www.tikkaway.com/

